Contractor
Avalon Landscaping Inc

BC Tree Service Inc

Brian Wash Brush Clearance
Chacon Landscape

Creative Concepts Landscape

Dave Ellingford
Tree Service & Brush Clearance

818-Land Maintenance

Green Leaf GT H Inc
International Environmental Corp
JN Land Maintenance Inc
Landscape Designing

Pan American Brush Clearnings

Pepo Weed Abatement Inc
Lic: 730326

Rock’s Tree & Hillside Service Inc

Sierra Landscape Development
Silent Fire Inc

Thrifty Tree Service Inc

Tree Elements Inc

Xpress Tree Service

Luis Cadez

Brett Cunningham
Brian Walsh
Richard Chacon
Claudine Josselyn

Dave Ellingford

Jeff Logan
Yosef Shalev
Luis Alas
Jeff Nord
Lance Emi

Gustavo Occhiuzzo
Lic #C27-808647

Mike Pepo

Rock & Marybeth
Mackenzie

Richard Watchler
Court Kite

Dave Aviram
Oscaar Corvera

Pat Gutierrez

BURBANK FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH CLEARING VENDORS

City
Los Angeles

Ventura

Hollywood

La Crescenta

Sunland

Pacific Palisades

Van Nuys
Panorama City

Panorama City

Sherman Oaks

Palmdale

Burbank

Arcadia
Pasadena
Reseda
Yorba Linda

Sun Valley

Phone
Ofc: 818-981-0452
Cell;: 818-427-5333

805-649-6875
323-662-9062
818-349-4966
818-248-7436
818-353-8987

818-313-9938
818-788-1235
818-892-9341
310-577-9378
Cell: 818-535-9735

Ofc: 818-766-1966
Cell: 818-535-9391

661-943-1445

818-845-9190

626-447-5260
323-244-7144
818-996-4577
714-514-4485
818-982-5657

Disclaimer: The above list of vendors provides hazard reduction services to assist landowners in
complying with brush clearance codes. This list is not an endorsement of any vendor, and the City of
Burbank is not responsible or liable for any services rendered. It is the landowner’s responsibility to
request current proof of insurance, bond and license, and to obtain any other relevant information about

any vendor.
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